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2020 Advanced Placement Exam Dates/Times 

 
Date 11:00 am CST 1:00pm CST 3:00 pm CST 

Monday, May 11  
 

Physics C: E&M 
 

Government 

Tuesday, May 12 
 

 Calculus AB & BC  Human Geography 

Wednesday, May 13 Physics 2 
 

English Literature European History 

Thursday, May 14 Spanish Literature 
 

Chemistry 
 

Physics 1 

Friday, May 15 Art History US History Computer Science A 
    

Monday, May 18  Biology Environmental Science 
Tuesday, May 19 

 
Music Theory Psychology 

 
 

Wednesday, May 20  English Language 
 

 

Thursday, May 21 French Language 
 

World History Economics 

Friday, May 22  Statistics 
 

Spanish Language 

*AP 
Seminar/Research/Art 

classes will receive more 
information from their 

instructors about 
portfolio submissions 

   

 

 
 


